
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Klervi GARIN
Pass'Découverte Compétition
Course : Op.Bleu
Distance : 2800m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:30:58 (11'04"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Antonin LARHER 0:25:55
3. Emilie CONJAT 0:31:00

1. 101 00:02:33 356m 7'10"/km
2. 92 00:03:22 00:05:55 533m 6'19"/km
3. 93 00:04:54 00:10:49 435m 11'16"/km
4. 72 00:03:43 00:14:32 382m 9'44"/km
5. 74 00:02:47 00:17:19 375m 7'25"/km
6. 94 00:07:24 00:24:43 261m 28'21"/km
7. 77 00:01:13 00:25:56 86m 14'09"/km
8. 99 00:04:39 00:30:35 239m 19'27"/km
9. 999 00:00:23 00:30:58 83m 4'37"/km
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